Where to use it
Developed and manufactured for economic use in de-
manding industrial applications.
 - universally usable
 - easy to fit and adaptable
 - easy to design and retrofit
 - saves cost
Make sure that you use the decadeslong experience of the

Runder Flansch / Round flange
Runder Flansch / Round flange
Bohrbild bei 4 Anschraublöchern
4-hole arrangement
          Ba 30                  Ba 40                  Ba 50                 Ba 60
Abmessungen Typ ML 230 - 400 Dimensions Type ML 230 - 400
essörG
eziS
gnuztesrebÜ
oitaR
NID/CEI 1bØ 1eØ 1a 2aØ 2s 1c 1f
032 6-1
5B/041A 59 511 541 8Mx4 21
5
41B/041C 59 511 541 9Øx4 21
5B/031FF 011 031 541 061 8Mx4 21
41B/031TF 011 031 541 061 9Øx4 21
5B/061A 011 031 061 8Mx4 21
41B/061C 011 031 061 9Øx4 21
5B/561FF 031 561 541 091 01Mx4 51
41B/561TF 031 561 541 091 11Øx4 51
5B/002A 031 561 002 01Mx4 51
41B/002C 031 561 002 11Øx4 51
5B/512FF 081 512 002 052 21Mx4 81
5B/052A 081 512 052 21Mx4 81
5B/562FF 032 562 242 003 21Mx4 81
5B/003A 032 562 003 21Mx4 81
052 6-1
5B/561FF 031 561 541 091 01Mx4 51
5
41B/561TF 031 561 541 091 11Øx4 51
5B/002A 031 561 002 01Mx4 51
41B/002C 031 561 002 11Øx4 51
5B/512FF 081 512 002 052 21Mx4 81
5B/052A 081 512 052 21Mx4 81
5B/562FF 032 562 242 003 21Mx4 81
5B/003A 032 562 003 21Mx4 81
003 6-1
5B/512FF 081 512 002 052 21Mx4 81
5
5B/052A 081 512 052 21Mx4 81
5B/562FF 032 562 242 003 21Mx4 81
5B/003A 032 562 003 21Mx4 81
5B/003FF 052 003 062 053 61Mx4 42
6
5B/053A 052 003 053 61Mx4 42
073 6-1
5B/562FF 032 562 242 003 21Mx4 81
5
5B/003A 032 562 003 21Mx4 81
5B/003FF 052 003 062 053 61Mx4 42
6
5B/053A 052 003 053 61Mx4 42
5B/053FF 003 053 543 004 61Mx4 42
5B/004A 003 053 004 61Mx4 42
004 6-1
5B/003A 032 562 003 21Mx4 52
7
5B/053A 052 003 053 61Mx4 52
5B/004A 003 053 004 61Mx4 52
5B/054A 053 004 054 61Mx8 52
Achtung!
Für den Motoranbau bei den Getriebegrößen 230-370 ist
eine Paßfedernut in der Motorwelle zwingend
vorgeschrieben.